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TEXT, COVER, DIGITAL & ENVELOPES
CONSERVATION® Papers

CONSERVATION® Papers Stocking Sizes 
Bold numbers indicate grain direction
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SMOOTH FINISH

SMOOTH DIGITAL

70 Text (104 gsm) 5pt

80 Text (118 gsm) 5.8pt

100 Text (148 gsm) 7.3pt

80 Cover (216 gsm) 10.2pt

110 Cover (297 gsm) 14.3pt

80 Text (118 gsm) 5.8pt

100 Text (148 gsm) 7.3pt

80 Cover (216 gsm) 10.2pt

110 Cover (297 gsm) 14.3pt

23 x 35

25 x 38

23 x 35

25 x 38

25 x 38

26 x 40

26 x 40

12 x 18

12 x 18

18 x 12

18 x 12

305 x 457

305 x 457

457 x 305

457 x 305

36.36

45.46

66.46

91.38

1000

1000

500

500

584 x 889

635 x 965

584 x 889

635 x 965

635 x 965

660 x 1016

660 x 1016

119

140

136

160

200

320

440

1000

750

750

750

500

300

200

CONSERVATION® Papers are the ideal choice when you need an environmentally 
responsible sheet that is dependable on the press and economically priced. It’s about 
getting back to basics, and keeping it simple.

• 100% Post Consumer Fiber 
• All Text weights are laser and ink jet guaranteed
• Matching envelopes available in 33 styles
• Digital sizes available

NEENAH GREEN

FSC® CERTIFIED
All CONSERVATION® Papers 
meet the mark of responsible 
forestry.

POST CONSUMER WASTE
Papers with a recycled 
symbol contain a
minimum of 30% post 
consumer waste.

GREEN SEAL® CERTIFIED
All recycled colors in 
CONSERVATION® Papers 
are made with a minimum of 
30% post consumer waste 
and meet federal 
procurement guidelines.

WHITE PC 100 V

PROCESSED CHLORINE FREE
Our 100% post consumer 
recycled  papers are 
manufactured with fibers 
processed using chlorine-free 
practices.

SMARTWAY CERTIFIED
U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport 
Partnership ensures 
environmentally responsible 
delivery of our products.


