

CONSERVATION® Papers

TEXT, COVER, DIGITAL & ENVELOPES

CONSERVATION® Papers are the ideal choice when you need an environmentally responsible sheet that is dependable on the press and economically priced. It's about getting back to basics, and keeping it simple.

- 100% Post Consumer Fiber
- All Text weights are laser and ink jet guaranteed
- Matching envelopes available in 33 styles
- Digital sizes available



WHITE PC 100 ⊛

CONSERVATION® Papers Stocking Sizes

Bold numbers indicate grain direction

SMOOTH FINISH	\$ \$ \$\display\$	Millimeteers	N. W.	25,000 St. C.	The Same	(5) (6) (6) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8
70 Text (104 gsm) 5pt	23 x 35	584 x 889	119	1000	•	
	25 x 38	635 x 965	140	750	•	
80 Text (118 gsm) 5.8pt	23 x 35	584 x 889	136	750	•	
	25 x 38	635 x 965	160	750	•	
100 Text (148 gsm) 7.3pt	25 x 38	635 x 965	200	500	•	
80 Cover (216 gsm) 10.2pt	26 x 40	660 x 1016	320	300	•	
110 Cover (297 gsm) 14.3pt	26 x 40	660 x 1016	440	200	•	
SMOOTH DIGITAL d						
80 Text (118 gsm) 5.8pt	12 x 18	305 x 457	36.36	1000	•	
100 Text (148 gsm) 7.3pt	12 x 18	305 x 457	45.46	1000	•	
80 Cover (216 gsm) 10.2pt	18 x 12	457 x 305	66.46	500	•	
110 Cover (297 gsm) 14.3pt	18 x 12	457 x 305	91.38	500	•	

NEENAH GREEN



FSC® CERTIFIED

All CONSERVATION® Papers meet the mark of responsible forestry.



SMARTWAY CERTIFIED

U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures environmentally responsible delivery of our products.



POST CONSUMER WASTE

Papers with a recycled symbol contain a minimum of 30% post consumer waste.



GREEN SEAL® CERTIFIED

All recycled colors in

CONSERVATION® Papers are made with a minimum of 30% post consumer waste and meet federal procurement guidelines.

PCF PROCESSED CHLORINE FREE

Our 100% post consumer recycled papers are manufactured with fibers processed using chlorine-free practices.